FORM 21 Campaign Disclosure Statement

and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147.4)

MUNICIPALITY: Rocky View County ‘ , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate: __/~ 2,24 <, /28 D .50&@,%@
Candidate's Mailing Address: < =7 2 ? ZZ /é /fgﬂ/ﬂ

%ﬁ{/ " s , Alberta

Postal CodeM
NOTE:

If a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate's own funds and the candidate's funds are
not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not required to file this
document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account,

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $ 298.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and
address (attach listing and amount) $ 20,100.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2-3) $ 20,398.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds $

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign $

8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $

9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ 20,398.00
Campaign Period Expenditures

10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid $19,808.95 Unpaid $ TOTAL $ 19,808.95
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)

(deduct line 10 from line 9) $ 589.05

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE_
dge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information

ection 147.4 of the-Local Authgrities Election Act.
; & :
| nﬁksﬁrﬁ\ Fit-te-te - /
Forward the signed origi § documet & address of the municipality in which the candidate was nominated for

election.

ITIS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 (2013/04)



Name Address

Murray Atkins and Kristina Atkins
Alberta Water Exchange

Amar Developments Ltd.
Waestern Securities Limited
Michele Waters

Genesis Land

Qualico Land

Big Hill Springs Joint Venture
Ollerenshaw Ranch Ltd. Removed for Security Purposes
Hank Swartout = Public Posting
Truman Homes 1995 Inc.

G and G Trucking

Buffalo Hills Development Ltd.

Watermark Development Limited Partnership
Hopewell Development Master LP

Melcor Developments Ltd.

590140 Alberta Ltd.

1732583 Alberta Ltd.

Wesgroup Properties LP

The Locke Stock & Barrel Company

FEB 27 2014

& S /
% &
e S

\uir Street, Var

1,000
500
3,000
500
500
3,000
500
500
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
2,000
300
250
3,000
250
1,000
300
20,100



