FORM 21



Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147.4)

MUNICIPALITY: Rocky View County	OVINCE O	F ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate: FARL CLEFFORD SOUSIAN	Z	ALDERIA
Candidate's Mailing Address: SETE 9, BOX 16, 122 7/2		
CARRAIN, AB-	-	, Alberta
Postal Code 12M445		, Alberta
NOTE: If a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate's own funds and the not more than \$10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.	candidate required to	's funds are o file this
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.		
Campaign Period Revenue		
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:		
1. Total amount of contributions of \$100.00 or less	\$	298.00
 Total amount of all contributions of \$100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributor. 	\$ ibutions	20,100.00
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned	\$	
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$	20,398.00
OTHER SOURCES:		
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$	
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$	
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign	\$	
8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7)	\$	
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8)	\$	20,398.00
Campaign Period Expenditures	2	
10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid \$ 19,808.95 Unpaid \$ TOTAL	\$	19,808.95
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)		
(deduct line 10 from line 9)	\$	589.05
ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.	ne informat	ion
Signature of Candidate Date		

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the municipality in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 (2013/04)

Name	Address		mount
Murray Atkins and Kristina Atkins			
Alberta Water Exchange		ب خ	1,000
Amar Developments Ltd.	*	·	500
Western Securities Limited		\$	3,000
Michele Waters		\$	500
Genesis Land		\$	500
Qualico Land		\$	3,000
Big Hill Springs Joint Venture		\$	500
Ollerenshaw Ranch Ltd.	Removed for Security Purposes	\$	500
- · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Public Posting	\$	500
Hank Swartout		\$	500
Truman Homes 1995 Inc.		\$	1,000
G and G Trucking		\$	500
Buffalo Hills Development Ltd.	3.	Ś	1,000
Watermark Development Limited Partnership	for your	Ś	2,000
Hopewell Development Master LP		Š	300
Melcor Developments Ltd.		\$	250
590140 Alberta Ltd.		ç	
1732583 Alberta Ltd.		Ş	3,000
Wesgroup Properties LP	-	S win Charact V	250
The Locke Stock & Barrel Company		uir Street, Var \$	1,000
of Daniel Company		\$	300
		\$	20,100

